10/24/23, 8:02 PM

Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License 10/24/2023 -
UIL Region III 2A-6A Cross Country Championships
Kate Barr-Ross Park, Huntsville, TX - 10/23/2023 to 10/24/2023

Event 3 Girls 2 Mile Run CC 2A

Meet Results

Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women
1 Emily Pharris 12 Shelbyville 12:25.2 1
2 Cassity Turner 12 Malakoff Cross R 12:41.8 2
3 Yarida DeLeon 10 Chilton 12:42.8 3
4 Calista Turner 12 Malakoff Cross R 13:07.7 4
5 Jannette Bautista 10 Groveton 13:20.0 5
6 Kaila Mast 10 Centerville 13:27.2 6
7 Cori Lawson 9 Shelbyville 13:32.1 7
8 Shandy Richardson 11 Axtell 13:37.2 8
9 Anahi Mayes 10 Douglass 13:46.1 9
10 Alyssa Mabry 12 Colmesneil 13:47.9
11 Garay Ivon 12 Ore City 13:50.2 10
12 Kenzy Bragg 10 West Sabine 13:57.0 11
13 Clarissa Cordova 10 Waco Meyer 13:57.6
14 Sophie Pyle 12 Gladewater Union 14:00.5 12
15 Alexis Sudduth 11 Malakoff Cross R 14:06.0 13
16 Savanna Thaw 12 La Rue La Poynor 14:07.2 14
17 Natalia Bahena 11 Broaddus 14:08.8
18 Kayleigh Albus 9 Groveton 14:12.3 15
19 Ava Wightman 12 Gladewater Union 14:13.6 16
20 Adaline Rivenbark 11 Centerville 14:15.3 17
21 Treana Macks 12 Shelbyville 14:15.4 18
22 Lillian Largent 10 Centerville 14:16.1 19
23 Amira Meeks 9 Hawkins 14:17.9
24 Emily White 10 La Rue La Poynor 14:17.9 20
25 Tessa Reeves 11 Douglass 14:19.3 21
26 Melanie Pantoja 9 Harleton 14:28.1 22
27 Dayami Salazar 9 San Augustine 14:28.2 23
28 Madison Schuerg 10 Crawford 14:28.2 24
29 Lindsay Ipock 10 Harleton 14:30.7 25
30 Virginia Dean 12 Woden 14:31.7 26
31 Kara Nixon 9 Martins Mill 14:31.8 27
32 Payton Maze 12 La Rue La Poynor 14:31.9 28
33 Maddie Ray 10 Lovelady 14:31.9 29
34 Judith Allen 9 Cushing 14:32.0 30
35 Elaina McCulloch 12 Bruceville-Eddy 14:32.1
36 Kenna Wise 9 Martins Mill 14:32.3 31
37 Danica Vestal 9 Gladewater Union 14:35.5 32
38 Aubrey Kennedy 12 Gary 14:38.6 33
39 Abigail Warden 9 Crawford 14:40.1 34
40 Caroline Webb 9 Joaquin 14:40.1 35
41 Brianna Cardoza 12 Kerens 14:44.2
42 Gabi Angelo 10 Cushing 14:46.2 36
43 Rachel Potter 9 Gladewater Union 14:47.7 37
44 laney Peterson 10 Groveton 14:47.7 38
45 Emma Alexander 12 Groveton 14:47.9 39
46 Haylee Barutha 11 Crawford 14:51.6 40
47 Rylie Seale 11 Lovelady 14:53.4 41
48 Gabriela Vazquez 11 Malakoff Cross R 14:54.5 42
49 Madison Hobbs 10 Groveton 15:00.7 43
50 Andy Fayle 9 Centerville 15:00.7 44
51 Noelia Garcia 12 Groveton 15:06.9 45
52 Shea Laskoskie 10 Chireno 15:10.8
53 Jenna Scott 12 Gladewater Union 15:12.0 46
54 Faith Allen 9 Big Sandy 15:15.9
55 Katherine Philley 10 Gary 15:16.6 47
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Meet Results

121 Georgiana Burns 11 Douglass 16:57.4 106
122 Kynnedi Reynolds 9 Lovelady 16:59.6 107
123 Molly Powell 9 Gary 17:00.7 108
124 Haidyn Sanders 11 Harleton 17:03.6 109
125 Kayela Nealy 9 Harleton 17:08.7 110
126 Madison Burris 10 Bosqueville 17:09.1 111
127 Haley Davidson 12 Lovelady 17:09.2 112
128 Kaedyn Nelson 9 Woden 17:13.2 113
129 Erin Barnett 11 Dawson 17:17.8 114
130 Mallory Innerarity 9 Mount Enterprise 17:17.8
131 McKenzie Gillaspie 11 Shelbyville 17:21.7 115
132 Cristal Porras 9 New Summerfield 17:24.4 116
133 Mariana Luna 11 New Summerfield 17:26.6 117
134 Lillian Greene 9 Mart 17:27.3
135 Elyse Gonzalez 9 Centerville 17:30.8 118
136 Brooklyn Cook 9 Joaquin 17:32.4 119
137 Lily West 9 Shelbyville 17:34.1 120
138 Jalynn Brown 10 Joaquin 17:35.0 121
139 Diana Davila 10 San Augustine 17:36.8 122
140 Blessed Garrett 10 San Augustine 17:37.2 123
141 Alyon Wetzel 10 Axtell 17:37.9 124
142 Taniah Johnson 9 Lovelady 17:39.0 125
143 Madison Garner 10 Douglass 17:40.3 126
144 Kristy Lee 11 Cushing 17:44.2 127
145 Chandler Turner 10 Woden 17:48.9 128
146 Watkins Ava 10 Ore City 17:52.3 129
147 Neveah Smith 11 Martins Mill 17:59.1 130
148 Ava Sanchez 11 Axtell 17:59.4 131
149 Angelica Aldava 12 Chilton 18:05.5 132
150 Madison Warnell 9 Bosqueville 18:07.5 133
151 Paola Rivera 9 New Summerfield 18:09.1 134
152 Jillian Hensley 12 Harleton 18:10.9 135
153 Shelby Wright 9 Cushing 18:12.3 136
154 Summer Hughes 9 Joaquin 18:21.2 137
155 Zuliemy Torres 12 New Summerfield 18:23.3 138
156 Gabby Tyler 9 Chilton 18:24.2 139
157 Avigail Moreno 12 Riesel 18:25.9 140
158 Ruthie Mein 11 Martins Mill 18:31.6 141
159 Riley Mullins 11 Joaquin 18:31.9 142
160 Peyton Harcrow 9 Bosqueville 18:32.0 143
161 Rayleigh Leutwyler 9 Cushing 18:38.8 144
162 Jade Simms 9 Bosqueville 18:40.1 145
163 Mackenzie Parker 11 Cushing 18:43.6 146
164 Allie Smith 9 Bosqueville 18:46.8 147
165 Paola Garcia 9 Ore City 18:47.2 148
166 Kayleen Shackelford 10 Douglass 18:48.5 149
167 Kaitlin McCauley 11 West Sabine 18:48.9 150
168 Adelaide Blanchard 11 Axtell 18:55.5 151
169 Angela ZzZavala 9 New Summerfield 19:20.2 152
170 Ryleigh Range 11 Dawson 19:20.6 153
171 Kaleigha Gayton 9 Axtell 19:20.7 154
172 Delilah Simmons 11 Woden 19:39.7 155
173 Madison Cloud 10 Crawford 20:16.1 156
174 Allison Salazar 10 New Summerfield 20:34.6 157
175 Lissette Miller 9 New Summerfield 20:37.8 158
176 Madelyn Green 9 Ore City 21:12.9 159
177 Macey Cloud 10 Crawford 22:14.8 160
Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Women

1 Malakoff Cross Roads 109 2 4 13 42 48 93 99

Total Time: 1:10:06.70
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Average: 14:01.34
Shelbyville
Total Time: 1:11:14.40
Average: 14:14.88
Groveton
Total Time: 1:12:08.60
Average: 14:25.72
Gladewater Union Grove
Total Time: 1:12:49.30
Average: 14:33.86
Centerville
Total Time: 1:12:37.20
Average: 14:31.44
La Rue La Poynor
Total Time: 1:15:09.90
Average: 15:01.98
Douglass
Total Time: 1:15:51.30
Average: 15:10.26
Martins Mill
Total Time: 1:17:10.30
Average: 15:26.06

West Sabine
Total Time:
Average:
Crawford
Total Time:
Average:
Chilton
Total Time:
Average:
Harleton
Total Time:
Average:
San Augustine
Total Time:
Average:
Gary
Total Time:
Average:
Lovelady
Total Time:
Average:
Ore City
Total Time:
Average:
Axtell
Total Time:
Average:
Riesel
Total Time:
Average:
Joaquin
Total Time:
Average:
Cushing
Total Time:
Average:
Woden
Total Time:
Average:
Dawson
Total Time:
Average:
Bosqueville

1:18:33.90
15:42.78

1:20:18.00
16:03.60

1:17:46.00
15:33.20

1:18:58.10
15:47.62

1:19:08.70
15:49.74

1:18:54.90
15:46.98

1:19:11.90
15:50.38

1:20:17.11
16:03.42

1:21:13.00
16:14.60

1:21:20.50
16:16.10

1:21:39.50
16:19.90

1:21:38.80
16:19.76

1:22:19.70
16:27.94

1:24:50.10
16:58.02
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Total Time: 1:25:36.10

Average: 17:07.22

24 New Summerfield 657 116 117 134 138 152 157 158
Total Time: 1:30:43.61
Average: 18:08.72
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